
2023 CT State Scholastic Championships: Elementary School (K-5) -- Standings
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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Name
Connor Junda Wang
Ari Sejoon Drucker
Kushagra Bhargava
Patrick At Vitale
Cody Wu
Ames Min-Le Song
Zen Perera
Alan Su
Nikolas Rowland
Lacey Wang
Yonatan Axelrad
Sophie Rohrs
Jack Guttman
Paul Mikhail Coggin
River Perera
Isabella Wright
Amanda Jiang
Sky Liu
Luca Festa
Masha Kuznetcova
Colin Willcutts
Dominic Binda
Pranav Raguram
Matthew Carlacci
Matvey Ivlev
Grace Ingargiola
Anthony James,Iii Salerno

Rating
1918
1538
1666
 955
1133
 886
 803
1449
 978
1388
1555
1009
1471
 752
 827
 637
 780
 529
 642
 375
 264
 646
 510
 451
unr.
 113
unr.

St
NY
NY
CT
NY
CT
NY
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
NY
CT
CT
NY
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT

Rd 1
B---
W22
W17
W21
W23
W26
W27
W16
W20
W18
L14
W24
W19
W11
W25
L8
L3
L10
L13
L9
L4
L2
L5
L12
L15
L6
L7

Rd 2
W12
W4
W9
L2
W14
L13
L10
W15
L3
W7
W23
L1
W6
L5
L8
W25
W24
W27
L20
W19
W22
L21
L11
L17
L16
B---
L18

Rd 3
W13
W10
W8
W14
L11
W20
W21
L3
W16
L2
W5
W17
L1
L4
W18
L9
L12
L15
W25
L6
L7
W26
W27
B---
L19
L22
L23

Rd 4
W3
W11
L1
W10
W15
W12
W22
D9
D8
L4
L2
L6
 ---
W24
L5
W20
W23
W26
W21
L16
L19
L7
L17
L14
W27
L18
L25

Total
 4.0
 4.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 2.5
 2.5
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 0.0

T-Med
7.5
7
8.5
8
6
5.5
4
7.5
7.5
6
5
5
5
5
4.5
3.5
3
2.5
2
6.5
6
4.5
4
4
4
3
4

T-Solkoff
7.5
8
10.5
9
7
6
4
9.5
8.5
12
10
9
8.5
8.5
8.5
7
6.5
4.5
5.5
9.5
9
8.5
7
6
6
6
7

T-Cumul.
9
10
9
7
8
7
7
7.5
6.5
7
5
6
7
5
6
4
4
4
3
3
3
2
2
1
1
2
0

T-Op. cumul.
22
21
27
25
18
18
12
25.5
23.5
28
25
21
19
21
20.5
18
18
15
14
20.5
19
22
17
15
13
13
14


